FEATURES
• <-1db insertion loss to 20.3GHz
• <2:1VSWR to 25.3GHz
• 21g operating spring force
• Z0 = 39.6Ώ
• <31.5ps risetime
• 72milliOhms contact resistance
• 2 Amps max. drive current

, HyperTransport and 10Gb
Ethernet.
SERIES A1512 MODELS: ORDERING INFORMATION
A Series 0.4mm (.0157inch) Pitch
Model
Length
Operating / Initial
inches [mm]
DUT Plunger and
Plating
Spring
Operating Spring
Force
A1512-A1 Sharp point - Gold
A1512-C3 4 Point Crown - Pd
A1512-E5 Sharp point - Palladium
A1512-S1 Kelvin – Gold
A1512-T2
.119 [3.02] / .131 [3.32]
Kelvin - Palladium
Music wire 21 Grams